lot #

ear notch
20 27-4
21 27-3
22 9-9
23 81-5
24 5-6
25 4-4

ear notch
2-7
6-2
1-1
9-5
9-3
6-9
6-1
6-15
18-1
18-2
5-7
5-1
5-4
1-6
27-2
27-1
18-2
19-6

breed
Spot
Spot
Duroc
Cross
Poland
Poland

breed
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Gilts selling in the Team Purebred Bred Gilt Sale Saturday Dec 8 2pm

pics can be viewed at teampurebred.com

Pedigree
Transformer X Home Brew
Transformer X Home Brew
Aftermath X Buck Cherry
Power to Change 106-2 x Toxic 16-2
Atari X Atom Bomb (dam of $4,000 Balance Sheet)
Nom Nom Nom X Banknote (littemate to balance sheet)

Gilts Selling in the Bennett Showpigs online bred gilt sale www.

Monday December 10, closes at 8pm CST

Pedigree
Home Grown X Unreal
Tiger Blood X Unreal
Long Time Coming X Easy Rider(mate to Harley)
Unreal 19-10 X 4Real
Unreal 19-10 X 4Real
Unreal 19-10 X Unreal
Unreal 19-10 X Unreal
Unreal 19-10 X Unreal
Augusta X Easy Rider (Mate to Harley)
Augusta X Easy Rider (Mate to Harley)
Tiger Blood X Unreal
Tiger Blood X Unreal
Tiger Blood X Unreal
Homeboy X Unreal
Transformer X Home Brew (Dam is aunt to Rampage)
Transformer X Home Brew (Dam is aunt to Rampage)
Wide Out X Rampage X Homebrew
Kolt 45 X Rampage X Homebrew

Service sire

Double Take @ Lairds
Firepower @ Hi Point
The Beast @ Shaffer's
Motorboater @ Hi Point
Blaze Shaffer's

Wildfire @ Hi Point

showpig.com

Service Sire
Down Home
Point Maker
Walk This Way
Down Home
Homemade 17-3
Homemade 17-4
Homemade 17-4
Homemade 17-4
Down Home
Homemade 17-4
Wide Range
Homemade 17-3
Wide Range
Point Maker
Firepower
Double Take
Firepower
Firepower

date bred
9/7/2012
9/10/2012
9/12/2012
9/11/2012
10/4/2012
10/16/2012

Date Bred
9/24/2012
9/29/2012

9/4/2012
9/12/2012
9/30/2012
9/12/2012

10/29/2012

10/20/2012
9/12/2012

9/4/2012
9/26/2012
9/28/2012
9/27/2012

11/16/2012

9/7/2012
9/16/2012
10/9/2012
9/14/2012

Due due

12/31/2012
1/2/2013
1/3/2013
1/2/2013
1/27/2013
2/8/2013



3-7
4-4
4-3
2-4
3-3
4-3
3-1
1-1
5-5
5-13
5-8
81-3
81-9
81-4
81-2

Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Aftermath X Buck Cherry
Red Dirt X OX (Hoosier's Dam)
Full Swing X Hoosier(mate to Red Light)
Full Swing X Hoosier(mate to Red Light)
Crown Royal X Johnny Cash
Manual Labor X Ox (Hoosier's Dam)
Nom Nom Nom X Banknote (littemate to balance sheet)
Boar Named Sue X 2,100 Wendt sow From STC
Holy Smoke 5-2 X Roundtrip
Atari X Atom Bomb (dam of $4,000 Balance Sheet)
Atari X Atom Bomb (dam of $4,000 Balance Sheet)
Atari X Atom Bomb (dam of $4,000 Balance Sheet)
Power 2 Change 106-3 X Fatal
Power 2 Change 106-3 X Fatal
Power to Change 106-2 x Toxic 16-2
Power to Change 106-2 x Toxic 16-3

The Beast

The Beast

The Beast

XR Red Jacket
The Beast

XR Red Jacket
Dang Good Hog
Wildfire
Wildfire

Blaze

Blaze

King of the Ring
Motorboater
Turbo
Motorboater
P2C 2-4

9/16/2012
10/1/2012
10/3/2012
11/15/2012
9/26/2012
10/30/2012
9/29/2012
9/2/2012
9/11/2012
10/4/2012
10/2/2012
10/11/2012
9/25/2012
9/15/2012
9/11/2012
9/7/2012



	Sheet1

